Draught Beers
Stella

Becks Vier

Bud Light
Guiness
Boddingtons
Stella Cidre

Bottled Beers, Cider and Alcopops

Becks

Becks Blue
Brahma
Budweiser
Peroni
Rekorderig
Resolute Bitter
Gold Muddler
King John Ale
Andwells Pilsner

Pint
4.95
4.85
4.80
5.10
4.50
4.90

330
330
330
330
330
500
500
500
500
330

Half
2.50
2.45
2.40
2.60
2.25
2.50

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.75
5.10
4.90
4.90
5.00
4.40

BAR TARIFF

Cognac
Courvoisier VS

Port & Sherry
Cockburns Port
Bristol Cream

Whiskies

Jura Origin
Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich
Highland Park
Jameson's

Jack Daniels
Oban

Talisker

Gins

Gordons

Hendricks

Bombay Saphire
Tanqueray

Silent Pool

Edinburgh Flavoured
Bloom

Portobello Road
Adnams Copper House

ML
25

Mi
50
50

ML
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

ML
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

3.80

4.00
4.00

4.80
3.50
4.85
5.10
4.70
3.50
6.40
6.20

3.50
4.10

3.60
3.60

5.60
4.00
4.30
4.20
4.10

Vodka
Smirnoff

Belvedere

Liquers / Vermouth

Amaretto
Aperol
Archers
Baileys
Cointreau

Jagermeister

Jose Cuervo Tequila

Malibu

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Midori
Pimms
Sambuca
Sourz

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

ML
25

25

25
50
25
50
25
25
25
25
50
50
25
50
25
25
25
25

£
3.50

4.30

3.50
4.25
3.40
4.50
4.50
3.50
3.60
3.50
3.70
3.70
3.40
4.50
3.60
3.40
3.60
4.50

Rum

Captain Morgan's Dark
Captain Morgan's Spiced
Bacardi

Kraken

Sailor Jerry's

Minerals

Appletiser

Bitter Lemon

Canada Dry

Large Pepsi / Lemonade
Small Pepsi / Lemonade
Ginger Beer

J20

Juice

O] & Lemonade

O] & Lemonade
Engergy Drink

Mineral Water

Soda Water

Soda Water

Swchepps Tonic Water
Fever Tree Tonic Water

ML
25
25
25
25
25

275
125
125
500
250
200
330
200
pint
half
250
375
pint
half
125
200

£
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.60
3.60

Bottle
2.80
1.95
1.95
2.75
1.75
1.95
2.55
1.95
3.60
1.80
3.00
2.50
1.20
0.60
1.95
2.50

Kirsty Ewart
Amended 01.04.19

General Manager
Inc VAT @ 20%




